Stratford Hills to Salisbury 32

Odo Dir | Road Name Leg Odo Dir | Road Name Leg
Start R Hathaway Road 15.1 R Winterfield Rd 0.1
0.2 BL Longview Dr 0.2 15.2 L Mortemer Rd 0.2
0.4 R Scottview Dr 0.2 15.4 L Worchester Rd 0.2
0.8 BL Riverside Dr 0.4 15.6 R Salisbury Rd 1
1 R Riverside Dr 0.2 16.6 L Christendon Dr 0.1
3.2 L Hickory Rd 2.2 16.7 L Gildenborough Dr 0.5
3.6 R Cherokee Rd 0.4 17.2 L Gildenborough CT 0.2
6.4 R Old Gun Rd 2.8 17.4 R Chepstow Rd 0.4
9.1 St Cross Robious Rd 2.7 17.9 St Cross Winterfield Rd 0.1
9.4 R Framar Rd 0.3 18 R Albion Rd 0.4
9.6 R Corner Rock Rd 0.2 18.4 L Elmstead Rd 0.3
9.7 L Framar Rd 0.1 18.7 R Castlebridge Rd 0.5
10.3 R Salisbury Rd 0.6 19.2 L Oakengate Lane 0.9
10.5 L Old Stonegate Rd 0.2 20.1 R Castlebridge Rd 0.2
10.7 R Gryphon Rd 0.2 20.3 R Kingsmill Rd 0.7
10.8 R Glendower Rd 0.1 21 L Kings Lynn Rd 0,2
10.9 L Bosham Lane 0.1 21.2 R Salisbury Rd 0.3
11 L Drakewood Rd 0.1 215 R Framar Rd 0.6
11.6 R Cawood Dr 0.6 22.1 R Corner Rock Rd 0.1
11.8 L Twin Team 0.2 22.2 L Framar Rd 0.2
11.9 L Brigstock/Netherfield 0.1 22.4 L Old Gun Rd 0.3
14.2 L Winterfield Rd 2.3 22.7 St Cross Robious Rd 2.7
15 L Steeplestone Dr 0.8 25.4 L Cherokee Rd 2.8
Store Stop 28.2 L Hickory Rd 0.4
28.6 R Riverside Dr 2.5
31.2 R Scottview Dr 0.3
31.5 L Longview Dr 0.2
31.7 BR Hathaway Road 0.2
31.9 L Stratford Hills SC




